Join the Friends of St Lawrence Hockey

help support the men's and women's hockey programs

2019 / 2020 Season - Membership Levels:

Puck Drop Membership
Comes with FSLH pin and decal
Blue Line Membership \$50.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal,
And choice of St. Lawrence Hockey hat or beanie (circle one)
Saint Membership \$ 150.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal and hat or beanie (circle one),
And St. Lawrence Hockey tech polo shirt
Please indicate shirt size (unisex sizing)
Championship Membership \$ 250.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal and hat or beanie (circle one),
And St. Lawrence Hockey tech Jacket
Please indicate jacket size (unisex sizing)
Joe Marsh Membership \$ 500.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal, and St. Lawrence hat or beanie (circle one),
St. Lawrence Hockey tech polo shirt AND St. Lawrence Hockey tech Jacket
Please indicate shirt size jacket size (unisex sizing)
I would like to help with:50/50 raffles Post Game Gatherings
The Friends of St. Lawrence Hockey Board encourages all members to participate in our events throughout the year; help with events is always needed and much appreciated ! Contact any Board member for more information or reach out to

Phil Spadaccini at <u>pspad51@gmail.com</u> or call 315.323.0881 (cell) John Peacock at <u>jpeacock1114@gmail.com</u> or call 315.748.6969 (cell)

> Thank you in advance for your continued support! Here We Go SAINTS!!!

2019 / 2020



Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Please complete and return with check payable to:
FSLH Friends of St. Lawrence Hockey P O Box 207 Canton, NY 13617
https://www.facabook.com/thafriandeafet/

<u>https://www.facebook.com/thefriendsofstla</u> <u>wrencehockey/</u>

http://friendsofsluhockey.com/

Friends of St. Lawrence Hockey is a 501(c)3 organization